
2011 Britcar 24 Hour
RACE 15  - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO DRIVER / TEAM TIME GAPLAPS MPHCL CAR ONDIFF BEST

2 McINERNEY/McINERNEY/KEEN 2:09.225 1 42587.361 Ferrari 430Michael McInerney 573  24:00:29.696

49 LE BLANC/VAN LANSCHOT/DE ZILLE/NIMKOFF 2:19.49413 laps 2 39285.343 Aston Martin GT4Nicholas Mee Racing 560 13 laps 24:01:09.225

57 EUSER/PREWITT/BRODY/FREEBIRD/McKINNON 2:16.59314 laps 3 48585.113 Lotus EvoraMarcos Racing International 559 1 lap   24:02:23.468

53 SHIMOJIMA/SEYA/KAKIUCHI/KIKUCHI 2:14.66831 laps 4 34982.513 Marcos Mantis GT3Topcats Racing 542 17 laps 24:02:33.809

68 CLARKE/GIBSON/RADCLIFFE/HAYES 2:19.55441 laps 5 381.033 BMW M3 E46Kevin Clarke 532 10 laps 24:01:48.917

46 STOREY/MITSON/GOWER/ROWLAND 2:21.58544 laps 6 40780.653 Lotus Elise GT4Pete Storey 529 3 laps 24:00:30.985

89 GRIFFITHS/GREEN/FORSBREY/KIRKPATRICK 2:29.47846 laps 7 2880.304 BMW M3 E46Mark Griffiths 527 2 laps 24:01:19.458

27 UPTON/HUGGINS/FLETCHER/ORTON 2:15.24251 laps 8 879.522 Marcos Mantis GT3Topcats Racing 522 5 laps 24:01:38.156

6 MUSTILL/BERRIDGE/EVANS/MARTIN 2:04.01952 laps 9 10379.401 Aquila CR1Nigel Mustill 521 1 lap   24:00:59.381

84 BREUKERS/THIJSSEN/JENSIEW 2:26.69952 laps 10 14879.324 Seat Leon FR 2.0 TDIRed Camel - Jordans.nl 521 1:23.050 24:02:22.431

70 McLEOD/WALSH/CAMILLERI/KAYE/GIRLING 2:21.71655 laps 11 1278.953 Holden AstraRyan McLeod 518 3 laps 24:00:47.183

77 COX/COX/COX/STUBBER 2:21.57766 laps 12 34377.204 BMW M3 CSLDave Cox 507 11 laps 24:02:10.872

82 CARVELL/CARVELL/WRIGHT/CARVELL/GLOVER 2:34.34571 laps 13 23376.394 VW Golf MKIIIRob Carvell 502 5 laps 24:03:06.702

88 SMAIL/MEINS/LILLINGSTON-PRICE/HARDING 2:29.72572 laps 14 36976.314 Honda IntegraMardi Gras Motorsport Ltd 501 1 lap   24:01:51.897

65 DAVIES/JONES/ALLEN 2:19.26073 laps 15 31576.223 Seat SupercopaSub-Zero Wolf 500 1 lap   24:00:41.211

75 FRANKEL/ANDERSON/PRIOR/BOVINGDON 2:37.95573 laps 16 15976.134 Mazda MX5Mazda Motors UK Ltd 500 1:33.010 24:02:14.221

64 BENETT/FOTHERGILL/ALLPASS/DAWSON/ARIMON 2:20.40580 laps 17 29875.163 Porsche 996 CupScuderia Vittoria 493 7 laps 24:00:31.923

59 BROWN/WEST/CRIPPS/WALL 2:18.32283 laps 18 34374.573 Aston Martin N24 GT4Mike Brown 490 3 laps 24:03:02.920

66 WINTER/MUNDY/MORRIS/SPEED/RAVEN 2:17.91591 laps 19 47573.483 Porsche 996 GT3 CupPaul Winter 482 8 laps 24:00:30.340

3 BEAUMONT/FLETCHER/DRAPER/HETHERINGTON 2:13.37592 laps 20 25088.291 Mosler MT900R GT2Topcats Racing 481 1 lap   19:56:25.254

95 MAJGAARD/BREMER/BOLLINGTOFT/TRAGER 2:29.14093 laps 21 36473.084 Renault ClioJet Black Racing 480 1 lap   24:02:20.577

80 STANBRIDGE/OKUMURA/WHEELER/HACK 2:29.64394 laps 22 3072.944 Honda Civic Type R FN2Synchro Motorsport 479 1 lap   24:02:06.321

90 RATA/WEST/MALONE/GROOMBRIDGE 2:31.85597 laps 23 3672.494 BMW M3 E46Dominic Malone 476 3 laps 24:01:58.426

86 CAMERON/HICKSON/BROWNING/JARDINE 2:37.48598 laps 24 37272.334 Mazda MX5Mazda Motors UK Ltd 475 1 lap   24:02:14.415

78 SEVERS/JAMES/MacADAM/HEYWOOD 2:27.071102 laps 25 41271.804 Seat ToledoAndre Severs 471 4 laps 24:00:34.777

94 SYKES/RATTENBURY/SAUNDERS/DAVIES 2:32.112107 laps 26 30371.004 Ginetta G40Rollcentre Racing 466 5 laps 24:01:18.885

54 ABRA/POOLE/BARDWELL/WHITE 2:19.527110 laps 27 38970.583 BMW M3 E46Clint Bardwell 463 3 laps 24:00:37.543

92 BATES/PALMER/MOORE/MILLS 2:36.818117 laps 28 9269.404 Smart 4Smarts4you Racing 456 7 laps 24:02:53.818

93 CLONIS/BROUGH/BENTLEY/KINGHAM 2:33.487139 laps 29 33166.054 BMW 330 DieselAlfatune 434 22 laps 24:02:53.707

56 PEDERSEN/HOLMGAARD/KLOSTERMANN/DALUISO/MOL 2:16.845141 laps 30 865.763 BMW M3 E46VHA Trim Motorsport 432 2 laps 24:02:43.573

85 STOCKLEY/EDESON/FLETCHER/BOWERS 2:31.756143 laps 31 19965.554 Honda CivicBob Stockley 430 2 laps 24:00:31.250

87 MAWDSLEY/MAHY/HILL/HAYNES 2:31.246147 laps 32 27764.944 Honda Civic Type RSaxon Motorsport 426 4 laps 24:00:30.817

47 HANCOCK/SMART/WILKINS/SCOTT 2:16.803154 laps 33 23463.883 Ginetta G50 GT4Kevin Hancock 419 7 laps 24:00:30.619

63 LUNN/SHARPE/BENNETT-BAGGS/MAHER 2:19.394162 laps 34 29362.663 BMW M3 E36Jensen Lunn 411 8 laps 24:00:29.774

55 NIALL/HARVEY/CALLAGHAN/HAMILTON 2:18.686164 laps 35 28562.333 Seat Leon SupercopaBrett Niall 409 2 laps 24:01:00.793
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91 BIALAN/MASON/RATCLIFFE/BALON 2:32.085185 laps 36 21459.154 Ginetta G40Piranha Motorsport 388 21 laps 24:00:34.315

79 ALLAN/JAMES/RITCHIE/LUDLOW 2:30.386207 laps 37 31855.734 Honda Jazz Type RSynchro Motorsport 366 22 laps 24:02:06.467

50 BLACK/BONNER/HALL 2:17.093211 laps 38 7859.173 Aston Martin N24 GT4Tom Black 362 4 laps 22:23:26.119

52 MORTELL/KITSON/ARIS/McKEE 2:22.318238 laps 39 28352.073 Toyota MR2 RoadsterForza Motorsport 4 / Toyota 335 27 laps 23:32:57.071

1 GAMSKI/ROBINSON/GAW/DRYBURG 2:07.972240 laps 40 5685.801 Ferrari 430 GT2Witt Gamski 333 2 laps 14:12:19.185

99 WALKER/COLE/BYRNE/JACQUES 2:34.819261 laps 41 3947.564 MG ZR 190Robin Walker 312 21 laps 24:00:33.119

48 GRICE/SMITH/McALLISTER/WOOD/BUSSELL 2:18.809270 laps 42 21857.833 BMW M3 E46Don Grice 303 9 laps 19:10:30.828

61 DENIS/JONES/SPENCER/THORPE 2:17.003284 laps 43 18667.893 Ginetta G50 GT4Scuderia Vittoria 289 14 laps 15:34:47.794

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 SCHELP/TISCHNER/SCHWAGER/MOLENAAR 2:12.690310 laps DNC 841.601 BMW Z4 V8Marco Schelp 263 26 laps 23:08:24.794

4 WHITE/LOCKIE/CINTRANO/MORCILLO 2:09.602312 laps DNC 1567.811 Mosler MT900R GT2Paul White 261 2 laps 14:05:12.275

5 KONOPKA/O'DONNELL/MYSZKOWSKI/LEWANDOWSKI/ED 2:13.016318 laps DNC 378.352 Porsche 997ARC Bratislava 255 6 laps 11:54:46.583

83 CHAMBERLAIN/RANDERIA/FILLINGHAM/WEBB 2:27.282363 laps DNC 881.104 Lotus Elise GT4CTR Developments 210 45 laps 9:28:37.536

62 THOMAS/WOODMAN/WALKER/CULLUM 2:23.141371 laps DNC 849.133 Ginetta G50 GT4BPM Racing Ltd 202 8 laps 15:02:51.681

81 MAY/OSBORNE/PARR 2:27.484386 laps DNC 976.884 Seat LeonAlex Osborne 187 15 laps 8:54:08.856

60 THORNE/WATKINS/GREEN/GOFF/CUMMINGS 2:22.328402 laps DNC 326.052 BMW E92 M3 GT3John Thorne 171 16 laps 24:01:26.968

45 TICEHURST/MILDENHALL/WILDS 2:23.738481 laps DNC 2714.003 Mazda MX5Mazda Motors Ltd 92 79 laps 24:02:14.574

30 TOMLINSON/SHORT/TURKINGTON/SIMSPSON/NICOLL-JO 2:13.234493 laps DNC 4578.472 Ginetta G55Rollcentre Racing 80 12 laps 3:43:53.432

8 MacGREGOR/SMYTH/WILCOX 2:15.025498 laps DNC 2236.581 Ultima GTRMac G Racing 75 5 laps 7:30:15.614

28 TONGE/HOOD/DOWLING/GLYNN/MASON/SMITH 2:14.676502 laps DNC 328.142 GTF SagarisFred Tonge 71 4 laps 9:13:58.308

31 BUNCOMBE/WARD/MARDENBOROUGH/HEITKOTTER 2:13.886523 laps DNC 388.912 Nissan 370zRJN Motorsport 50 21 laps 2:03:29.846

51 MOWLE/OSBOURNE/SIMMS/LINN 2:19.648531 laps DNC 2150.723 Ginetta G50Optimum Racing 42 8 laps 3:01:51.661

58 FAIRBAIRN/LITTLEJOHN/McLEAN/FOLLETT 2:23.380549 laps DNC 2186.313 Porsche 993 RSRPeter Fairbairn 24 18 laps 1:01:03.930

FASTEST LAP

6 1 MUSTILL/BERRIDGE/EVANS/MARTIN 2:04.019103 170.99 kphAquila CR1 106.25 mphNigel Mustill

5 2 KONOPKA/O'DONNELL/MYSZKOWSKI/LEWANDOWSKI/ED 2:13.0163 159.43 kphPorsche 997 99.06 mphARC Bratislava

53 3 SHIMOJIMA/SEYA/KAKIUCHI/KIKUCHI 2:14.668349 157.47 kphMarcos Mantis GT3 97.85 mphTopcats Racing

77 4 COX/COX/COX/STUBBER 2:21.577343 149.79 kphBMW M3 CSL 93.07 mphDave Cox
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